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Description/Title:   MHSA Continuum of Care RFP #G099-0315-10 Mandatory Applicant’s Conference 

 
Date:   March 26, 2010                  Time: 10:30 am – 12:00 pm 
 
Facilitator:  Jayleen Richards, MHSA RFP Coordinator 
 

Print Name Title Agency Email Phone Fax 

Aguilera, Zenaida Planner La Clinica de la Raza ZAguilera@laclinica.org (707) 535-2937 (707) 535-4189 

Arellano, Minerva Clinic Manager 
Community Medial Centers, 
Inc. 

MArellano@CommunityMedical 
Centers.org (707) 635-1621 (707) 635-1641 

Begaramo, Adriana 
Program 
Coordinator Rio Vista Care Admin@RVCare.org (707) 374-5243 (707) 374-5381 

Bosick, Kay 
Executive 
Director Youth & Family Services KayB@yfs.org 

(707) 644-1526 
x203 (707) 647-1513 

Bryan, Jim 
Asst. Sup. Ed 
Services 

Travis Unified School 
District JBryan@travisusd.k12.ca.us (707) 437-8205   

Callahan, Nancy Evaluator IDEA Consulting NCallahan@gmail.com (530) 758-8815 (530) 758-2314 

Cobbs, Sam C.E.O. First Place  SCobbs@FirstPlaceforYouth.org     

Davis, Debbi 
Executive 
Director Children’s Nurturing Project DDavis@cnpkids.org (707) 422-0464 (707) 422-0465 

Deits, Terri Planner Area Agency on Aging TerriD@aaans.org (707) 644-6612   

DeLapp, Lynn Consultant Davis Consulting Network LDeLapp@dcn.org (530) 756-9358 (530) 756-9359 
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Evans, Robert 
Executive 
Director Caminar RobertE@caminar.org (707) 694-0529   

Fernandez, Nancy 

Director 
Program 
Services 

California Hispanic 
Commission NFernandez@CHCada.org (916) 443-5473 (916) 443-1732 

Frank, Susie 
Executive 
Director 

Solano Network of Mental 
Health Consumers/Circle of 
Friends BandsFrank@prodigy.net   (707) 643-0435 

Frey, Anne Consultant Circle of Friends AnneCFrey@comcast.net   (707) 643-5099 

Fuentes, Fr. Robert T. 
Executive 
Director Faith in Action FaithAct@pacbell.net (707) 425-6164   

Garcia, Holly 

Health 
Services 
Manager 

Solano County Health & 
Social Services HEGarcia@solanocounty.com (707) 784-2167 (707) 784-1495 

Godfrey, David 
Nightwatch 
Coordinator 

Crisis Support Services of 
Alameda City DGodfrey@CrisisSupport.org (510) 329-9196 (510) 421-2461 

Hess, Jim 

Director of 
Clinical 
Services Crestwood JHess@cbhi.net (510) 381-3397   

Johnson, Jane 
Executive 
Director Child Haven JJohnson@child.haven.org (707) 425-5744   

Kaiser, Regina 
Program 
Director Dreamcatchers ReginaK@dreamcatch.us (707) 815-4343   
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Martinsen, Leanne 
Executive 
Director Area Agency on Aging Leanne@aaans.org (707) 644-6612 (707) 644-7905 

McDonald, Gail 
Campus 
Administrator 

Crestwood Behavioral 
Health GMcDonald@chbi.net (707) 558-1777 (707) 558-1770 

Menefee, Caila 
 Business 
Development Child Haven CMenefee@child.haven.org (707) 425-5744   

Olick, Kristin  Planner La Clinica de la Raza KOlick@laclinica.org (510) 535-2903 (510) 535-4189 

Pinizzoto, Tom Administrator 
North Valley Behavioral 
Health Tom.Pinizzoto@hotmail.com (916) 960-7497   

Preston, Leslie 
Behavioral 
Health Director La Clinica de la Raza LPreston@LaClinica.org (510) 535-6200 (510) 535-4167 

Reid, Elaine   NAMI Solano Flower_Garden@yahoo.com (707) 447-6594   

Reyes, Jaime 

Marriage and 
Family 
Therapist 

Vacaville Police Department 
/ Family Resource Center 

JReyes@CityofVacaville.com 
Gdiaz@CityofVacville.com (707) 469-6613   

Rowlett, Al 

Chief 
Operations 
Officer Turning Point ALRowlett@tpcp.org (916) 364-8395 (916) 364-5150 

Saxton, Christin 

Regional 
Executive 
Director First Place  CSaxton@firstplaceforyouth.org     
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Sherman, Alan 
Special Projects 
Director Seneca Center  AlanS@senecacenter.org (510) 589-6768   

Shown-Rodriguez, 
Michalle 

Development 
Director 

Crisis Support Services of 
Alameda County 

MShownRodriguez@ 
crisissupport.org (510)420-2472 (510) 420-2461 

Simonds, Candice Director Seneca Center  
Candice_Simonds@ 
senecacenter.org (707) 424-4440   

Souza-Fuentes, Louis 
Projects 
Manager Faith in Action Louissf@aol.com (707) 469-6668   

Starkey, Deborah Controller Turning Point DeborahStarkey@tpcp.org (916) 364-8395 (916) 364-5055 

Thibodeaux, Nan 

Clinical 
Program 
Manager EMQ Families First NThibodeaux@emqff.org (707) 372-5126   

Thomas, Carl 
Finance 
Manager 

Solano Coalition for Better 
Health CThomas@PartnershipHP.org (707) 863-4440   

      

      

      
 


